2024 AMGUARD

SOLUTIONS

SPRING SAVINGS

Product

® BioMop
Sy ———Pilus
Bacillus Microbial Blend

« DrainGel

Bacillus Microbial Blend

Orthene

PCO PELLETS

Acephate

BROAD SPECTRUM INSECT KILLER.
FIFRA 25(b) Exempt

Pro\/ErDE

DUST INSECTICIDE

Pro\/ErDE'

DUST INSECTICIDE
FIFRA 25(b) Exempt

Product

NAVIGATOR" SC

Termiticide/Insecticide

Fipronil

Item #

14760

14760

14761

14763

14763

14764

14764

12597

12597

13925

13925

13924

13924

Item #

13751

13751

13752

13752

13753

13753

Size
4 x1gal
1gal
5 gal
12x1qt
1qt
4 x1gal
1gal
120 x 1.4 oz
10x14 0z
12 x 14 oz
14 oz
12x1lb

11b

Size
2x25qal
2.5gal
4x78floz
78 fl oz
8x20floz

20 fl oz

@9./ DENOTES GREEN SOLUTION

Discount

$9.00 (case)
$2.25
$10.00
$9.00 (case)
$0.75
$10.00 (case)
$2.50
$60.00 (case)
$5.00 (box)
$12.00 (case)
$1.00
$12.00 (case)

$1.00

Discount

$40.00 (case)
$20.00

$16.00 (case)
$4.00

$24.00 (case)

$3.00

Product

DIRECTED SPRAY AEROSOL

Dichlorvos

NUVAN~

PROSTRIPS®
Dichlorvos

NUVAN"
PROSTRIPS“+
Dichlorvos

Item #

13891

13891

12687

12687

12687

12686

12686

12686

Size Discount
12x17 oz $27.00 (case)
17 oz $2.25
432x16g  $100.00 (case)
72x16 g $10.00 (box)
12x16g $1.00 (pouch)
108x65g | $80.00 (case)
18x65¢g $8.00 (box)
3x65g $1.00 (pouch)

* Restricted use pesticide. Product sold by AMGUARD on or after May 21, 2024 will be labeled for use as a restricted
use pesticide. Existing products in the channels of trade may be used as labeled.

Product

UVESTA CS

Lambda-cyhalothrin

> o
Summit

) B.t.i. BRIQUETS

B.ti.

WISDOM PRO L&H

Item #

13446

13446

13447

13447

13821

13821

14807

14807

Size Discount
8x8floz $8.00 (case)
8floz $1.00
8x1qt $24.00 (case)

1qt $3.00

5 x 20 briquets  $7.00 (case)

20 briquets $1.40 (card)
12x1qt $12.00 (case)
1qt $1.00



Product Item # Size Discount Product Item # Size Discount

13446 8x8floz $8.00 (case) 14760 4x1gal $9.00 (case)
13446 8floz $1.00 iofWlo
QVESTACS oY B ”!,,,f 14760 1gal $2.25
Lambda-cyhalothrin 13447 8x1qt $24.00 (case) Bacillus Microbial Blend
14761 5 gal 10.00 (pail
13447 1qt $3.00 9 $ (pail)
NUVAN 13891 12x170z  $27.00 (case) 14763 2x1qt  $9.00 (case)
DIRECTED SPRAY AEROSOL o 14763 1 t 0‘75
Dichlorvos 13891 17 oz $2.25 QPJ Dra'n Ge’ q $
) 12687 432x16g  $100.00 (case) Bacillus Microbial Blend 14764 4 x1gal $10.00 (case)
NUVAN"
PROSTRIPS® 12687 72x16 g $10.00 (box) 14764 1gal $2.50
Dichlorvos 12687 12x16 $1.00 (pouch
9 (pouch) Pro\/erDE 13925  12x%oz | $12.00 (case)
12686 = 108x65g  $80.00 (case) &y oV
N UVANG‘ BROAD SPECTRUM INSECT KILLER 13925 14 $1 oo
FIFRA 25(b) Exempt oz :
PROSTRIPS®+ 12686 18x65¢g $8.00 (box)
Dichlorvos 12686 3x65¢g $1.00 (pouch) S PROVERDE* 13924 12x11lb $12.00 (case)
Sy BT MrrGHen
Orthene 12597 | 120x140z  $60.00 (case) FIFRA 25(b) Exempt 13924 1lb $1.00
Acephate 12597 10x140z | $5.00 (box) S PROVERDEV 13926 12x140z | $9.00 (case)
5 PROVERDE” 13925 | 12x140z | $12.00 (case) FIFRA 25(b) Exempt 13926 14 0z $0.75
W BROAD SPECTRUM INSECT KILLER 13925 " - o 13821 |5 x 20 briquets| $7.00 (case)
FIFRA 25(b) Exempt oz 3 S uf;‘mu[' X riquets g case,
Y B.t.i. BRIQUETS
«© PROVERDE 13924 122x11b $12.00 (case) B.ti. 13821 20 briquets $1.40 (card)
N DUST\NSE‘Z?UTT(YZI‘DNESECHCIDE
FIFRA 25(b) Exempt 13924 Tlb $1.00

S Pro\/ErDE 13926 12x1oz  $9.00 (case)

) At
FIFRA 25(b) Exempt 13926 14 oz $0.75

2024 AMGUARD

WISDOM” G L/N 14720 251b $0.50 PEST & GREEN
SOLUTIONS

14807 12 x1qgt $12.00 (case) SPRING SAVINGS

WISDOM PRO L&H
14807 1qt $1.00

* Restricted use pesticide. Product sold by AMGUARD on or after May 21, 2024 will be labeled for use
as a restricted use pesticide. Existing products in the channels of trade may be used as labeled.

View product information ‘?nd hore at
AMGUARDTECH.COM/SPRING-SAVINGS

Important: Always read and follow label instructions. Some products may not be registered for sale or use in all states or counties. Please check with your state agency responsible for
pesticide registration to ensure registration status. AVESTA CS, NUVAN DIRECTED SPRAY AEROSOL, NUVAN PROSTRIPS, NUVAN PROSTRIPS+, ORTHENE PCO PELLETS, WISDOM
G /N, and WISDOM PRO L&H are EPA registered products of AMVAC Chemical Corporation. NUVAN PROSTRIPS and NUVAN PROSTRIPS+ are restricted use pesticides. NUVAN
PROSTRIPS and NUVAN PROSTRIPS+ sold by AMGUARD on or after May 21, 2024 will be labeled for use as restricted use pesticides. Existing products in the channels of trade

may be used as labeled. BIOMOP PLUS and DRAINGEL are not subject to registration under FIFRA. NAVIGATOR SC is an EPA registered product of Gharda Chemicals International,
Inc. PROVERDE BROAD SPECTRUM INSECT KILLER, PROVERDE DUST INSECTICIDE, and PROVERDE WASP & HORNET KILLER have not been registered by the United States

™
Environmental Protection Agency. Envance Technologies, LLC represents that these products qualify for exemption under the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide, and Rodenticide Act.
SUMMIT BT.I. BRIQUETS is an EPA registered product of Summit Chemical Co.

©2024 AMVAC Chemical Corporation. All rights reserved. AMERICAN VANGUARD, AMVAC, AMGUARD, AVESTA, BIOMOP PLUS, DRAINGEL, NUVAN, WISDOM, and respective logos
are trademarks owned by AMVAC Chemical Corporation. AMGUARD Environmental Technologies is the specialty markets division of AMVAC Chemical Corporation, a wholly owned
subsidiary of American Vanguard Corporation. NAVIGATOR is a trademark of Gharda Chemicals International, Inc. ORTHENE is a trademark of OMS Investments, Inc. PROVERDE is a
trademark of Envance Technologies, LLC. SUMMIT is a trademark of Summit Chemical Co. AMGUARDTECH.com

ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES



